
INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS: To vote for the candidate of your choice, fill in the oval next to the candidate's name. Use a black
or blue ballpoint pen. If you tear, deface, or wrongly mark this ballot, contact the County Clerk's office.
Completely fill in the oval.
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City Recorder

Municipal Offices

Brigham City Council
Vote for up to Three

ROBIN TROXELL

DAVE HIPP

KRISTINA LENDERMAN

NICOLE WEBSTER

JEANNETTE ZOBELL-BOGGESS

DAVE JEFFRIES

Write-in

Municipal Ballot Questions

Proposition 1

PROPOSED ACTION TO REPEAL BRIGHAM CITY'S 0.25% MASS TRANSIT SALES AND USE TAX
Shall Brigham City, Utah, be authorized to repeal the one-quarter of one percent (0.25%) sales and use tax for the purchase of real
property for UTA's frontrunner project in Brigham City?

YES

NO

Proposition 3

PROPOSED ACTION TO REMOVE FLUORIDE FROM ALL PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WITHIN BRIGHAM CITY
Shall Brigham City, Utah, be authorized to remove fluoride from all public water supply within the city?

YES

NO

11

21

40

41

42

43

51

SAMPLE B
ALLOT


